
  

Memorandum      
To:  Town Employees 
From: Carl P. Fortuna Jr., First Selectman 
Date:  November 8, 2022 
Re:  2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

2023 HOLIDAYS     OBSERVED ON 

New Year’s Day   01/01  Monday, January 2, 2023 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 01/16  Monday, January 16, 2023 
Presidents’ Day   02/20  Monday, February 20, 2023 
Good Friday    04/07  Friday, April 7, 2023 
Memorial Day   05/29  Monday, May 29, 2023 
Juneteenth Independence Day 06/19  Monday, June 19, 2023 
Independence Day   07/04  Tuesday, July 4, 2022 
Labor Day    09/04  Monday, September 4, 2023 
Columbus Day   10/09  Monday, October 9, 2023 
Veterans Day   11/11  Friday, November 10, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day   11/23  Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Day after Thanksgiving  11/24* Friday, November 24, 2023 
Christmas Eve Day  12/24  Friday, December 22, 2023 
Christmas Day   12/25  Monday, December 25, 2023 
 
* NOTE:  Transfer Station is open Friday, November 24, 2023.  Transfer Station 
employees will receive a “floating” holiday on a day to be determined. 
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